
U-16 izlases pārbaudes spēles

Game summary
Date: 10.11.2022 Location: Volvo SC ledus halle Start time: 18:00 End time: 20:09 Spec.: 86 Game No.: 0

Latvijas U-16 izlase Norvēģijas U-16 izlase2 : 5
(0:2, 2:2, 0:1)

Referees Linespersons
ČAMANE Sintija, KĀRKLIŅA Agnese BRIŅECS Raitis, LĒVALDS Viesturs

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 4 2:28 : 0:28 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 2 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 2 : 5 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 4 2:28 : 0:28 0 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  LAT  25 DIMANTS Oto Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  NOR  25 ØRNSKAR Kasper Johnson Goalkeeper in
Pen. 01:40 03:40 NOR    Too many players
Pen. 02:23 04:23 LAT  19 NAGLIS Rolands Hooking
Pen. 04:08 06:08 NOR  16 HANSSON Elis Slashing
Goal 06:40 0:1 NOR EQ 9 EREVIK Noah Husebø SØRENSEN Romeo Edvardsen #13

Goal 12:14 0:2 NOR EQ 24 HYLDMO Ola KARLSEN Snorre Wick #14, KIØNIG
Alexander Moltu #2

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description

Goal 22:32 0:3 NOR EQ 4 BRØNGEL LARSSON Axel ERIKSEN Mikkel #22, PETERSEN Andreas
#20

Goal 23:56 0:4 NOR EQ 23 NAGELL Mats Livermore TORSTENSEN Christoffer #6, HAUGEN
Simen Solbakken #17

Goal 26:22 1:4 LAT EQ 8 KLAUCĀNS Martins SKREBEĻS Artis #14
Goal 28:54 2:4 LAT EQ 5 LOČMELIS Linards VEĢERIS Artūrs #4

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description

Goal 51:05 2:5 NOR EQ 9 EREVIK Noah Husebø ØSTBØ Sjur #15, SØRENSEN Romeo
Edvardsen #13

GK 60:00  LAT  25 DIMANTS Oto Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  NOR  25 ØRNSKAR Kasper Johnson Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Latvijas U-16 izlase
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 KUFTERINS Ivans 0 0 0.00 0:00
25 DIMANTS Oto 0 0 0.00 60:00

Norvēģijas U-16 izlase
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 WALLENIUS Alexander Lier 0 0 0.00 0:00
25 ØRNSKAR Kasper Johnson 0 0 0.00 60:00
30 HORNNES Michael 0 0 0.00 0:00

Team statistics

Latvijas U-16 izlase (LAT) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 F LEJA Jānis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 D JEKSTE Jānis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 F VEĢERIS Artūrs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 F LOČMELIS Linards 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6 D SARDARJANS Jurijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F OBUKS Kristers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F KLAUCĀNS Martins 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F MŪRNIEKS Olivers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 D LAUGALIS Herberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 D MEIKŠĀNS Rihards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F SKREBEĻS Artis 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 F KOSINSKIS Vladislavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 D TRUBAKOVS Pāvels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F POLIS Roberts Jānis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 D NAGLIS Rolands 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 F BERĶIS Rodrigo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F KUZMINS Toms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 D ĀRENBERGS Leopolds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F FREIDENFELDS Roberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 D ŠMITS Alberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: PUJĀTS Guntis

Norvēģijas U-16 izlase (NOR) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 D KIØNIG Alexander Moltu 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 D BRØNGEL LARSSON Axel 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6 D TORSTENSEN Christoffer 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 D SUNDE Nils 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 D MÄÄTTÄNEN Marius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 F EREVIK Noah Husebø 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F TRYGG Linus Loob 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F KOBLAR Tinus Luc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F SØRENSEN Romeo Edvardsen 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F KARLSEN Snorre Wick 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F ØSTBØ Sjur 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 F HANSSON Elis 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F HAUGEN Simen Solbakken 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F KVERNSTAD Maximiliam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 D SKASLIEN Oskar Erik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 D PETERSEN Andreas 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
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21 F LØKKEBERG Erlend 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F ERIKSEN Mikkel 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F NAGELL Mats Livermore 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F HYLDMO Ola 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 5 9 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 3 / 3 Document opened: 04.09.2025 (16:45) LHF_protocol_LAT_NOR_20221110_0_16711.pdf

http://www.tcpdf.org

